Features
n	 AC EMI filtering common mode choke
n	 Inductance range: 2.90 to 8.90 mH
n	 Rated current: up to 25 Amps
n	 Operating temperature: -40 °C to +125 °C
n	 RoHS compliant*
Sustainability
n	 Eco-logistics-friendly packing

(.079 + .024)
DIA. 4 PLCS.
How to Order
CM  4030  0  C  T - 892
Series
	 CM = Common Mode
Core and Size
	 40 = Length; 30 = Width
Series Number
	 •  0
	 •  1
	 •  2
	 •  3
Reliability Level
	 C = Consumer Grade
Pin Style
	 T = Through-hole
Inductance Value (mH)
	 892 = 8.90
	 522 = 5.20
	 452 = 4.50
	 292 = 2.90
Box	 ..............................................................20 pcs. per box / 80 pcs. per carton
Packaging SpecificationsBOURNS
BXXXXXXXX
   YYWW X R
MANUFACTURER’S
TRADEMARK
PART
NUMBER
REVISIONDATE CODE:
     YY = YEAR
   WW = WEEK
       X = DAY
              A = MONDAY
              B = TUESDAY
              C = WEDNESDAY
              D = THURSDAY
              E = FRIDAY
              F = SATURDAY
             G = SUNDAY
CM4030 SERIES
Common Mode Chokes
*RoHS COMPLIANT